Nantucket Collection
An extraordinary collection of casual furniture to enhance any
indoor or outdoor living space.
Handcrafted from durable Alder hardwood.
Finished with a multi-coat, high-gloss, water-based enamel
unsurpassed in the market.
Folding Adirondack Chairs
89065R • 89065W • 89065CY • 89065DG
89065NB • 89065S (not shown)
Adirondack Chair
89061W
89061NB • 89061CY
89061S • 89061R
89061DG (not shown)
Footrest
89062W
89062NB • 89062CY
89062S • 89062R
89062DG • 89062BK
(not shown)
Sideboard
89046W
Adirondack Glider
89300DG • 89300W
Adirondack
Tete-a-Tete
89200W
Folds flat for
convenient storage.
Adirondack Rockers
89060R • 89060W • 89060DG • 89060NB
89060CY • 89060S (not shown)
High Back Rocker
89093BK
89093R • 89093DG
89093W (not shown)
24" Side Table
89094BK
89094R • 89094DG
89094W (not shown)
NB-Newport
Blue
R-Barn RedS-SageCY-Creamy
Yellow
DG-Earthbound
Green
W-Surf
White
BK-Black
Adirondack Swing & A-Frame
89100W • 89120W
COLOR KEY
To specify color when ordering, add the appropriate suffix to the model number
(i.e. 89061W, 89061NB, etc.) Not all products available in every color.